
 

DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION 

11/10 & 12 TBA Pre-season Tip-Off Classic St. Pete 
Tues., 11/17 7:00 pm Spoto Spoto 
Wed., 12/2 8:00 pm Durant Sickles 

Fri., 12/4 8:00 pm Alonso Alonso 

Tues., 12/8 8:00 pm Steinbrenner Sickles 

Wed., 12/9 8:00 pm Riverview Riverview 

Fri., 12/11 8:00 pm Wharton Sickles 

Tues., 12/15 8:00 pm Gaither Gaither 

Fri., 12/18 8:00 pm Steinbrenner Steinbrenner 

Sat., 12/19 4:00 pm WCOA Hoops Sportsmanship 
Classic 

University of Tampa 

Dec. 28 - 30 TBA AHN Tournament Academy of Holy Names 

Wed., 1/6 6:30 pm Palm Harbor University Palm Harbor University 

Thurs., 1/7 6:30 pm Plant Plant 

Tues., 1/12 ** 7:00 pm Strawberry Crest Sickles   

Fri., 1/15 6:30 pm Alonso Sickles 

Tues., 1/19 6:30 pm Wharton Wharton 

Wed., 1/20 6:30 pm King Sickles 
Fri., 1/22 6:30 pm Hillsborough Sickles 

Mon., 1/25 7:00 pm Robinson Robinson 

Wed., 1/27 6:30 pm Leto Sickles 

Feb. 2, 3, & 5 6:30 pm Districts TBD 

Feb. 11, 16, & 19 7:00 pm Regional TBD 

Feb. 24-27 TBA State Finals RP Funding Center/
Lakeland  

DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION 

11/16 & 11/18 16th/7 pm &  
18th/5:30 pm 

Pre-Season/Plant City & Durant Plant City 

11/23 & 11/24 23rd 6:50  pm & 
11/24 8:30 pm 

Wildwood Shootout/Forest & 
Wildwood 

Wildwood 

Sat., 11/28 1:30 pm & 8 pm Jesuit Shootout Jesuit 

Tues., 12/1 7:00 pm Newsome Newsome 

Wed., 12/2 6:30 pm Durant Sickles 
Fri., 12/4 6:30 pm Alonso Alonso 

Sat., 12/5 6:30 pm The Villages The Villages 
Tues., 12/8 6:30 pm Steinbrenner Sickles 
Wed., 12/9 6:30 pm Riverview Riverview 

Fri., 12/11 6:30 pm Wharton Sickles 

Tues., 12/15 6:30 pm Gaither Gaither 

Fri., 12/18 6:30 pm Steinbrenner Steinbrenner 

Sat., 12/19 8:00 pm Auburndale Shootout/Santa Fe Auburndale 

Mon., 1/4 7:30 pm Land O’ Lakes Land O’ Lakes 

Thurs., 1/7 8:00 pm Plant Plant 

1/8 & 9 8th/6 pm &  
9th/4:30 pm 

Lakewood Ranch Shootout/
Sarasota * Lakewood Ranch 

Lakewood Ranch 

Fri., 1/15 8:00 pm Alonso Sickles 

Tues., 1/19 8:00 pm Wharton Wharton 

Wed., 1/20 8:00 pm King Sickles 

Fri., 1/22 8:00 pm Hillsborough Sickles 

Tues., 1/26 7:00 pm Plant Sickles 
Wed., 1/27 8:00 pm Leto Sickles 

Sat., 1/30 TBA Lakeland Shootout Lakeland 

Tues., 2/2 7:30 pm The Villages Sickles 

Feb. 9, 10, & 12 6:30 pm Districts TBD 

Feb. 18, 23, & 26 7:00 pm Regional TBD 

Mar. 3- 6 TBA State Finals RP Funding Center/
Lakeland  

BOYS COACH:  MIKE WEAVING 

GIRLS COACH:  MARK KEY 


